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PK ROY MEMORIAL COLLEGE, DHANBAD
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PHASE-3 ADMISSION SELECTION LIST CHEMISTRY (HONOURS) UG COURSE 2021-2024

VERIFICATION

Form no

Application
no

Full Name

Father Name

Date of Birth

Gender

LAST PASSED
BOARD

CORE PAPER

GE PAPER

AECC PAPER

Max

Weightage
Aggregate /

Percentage

TOTAL
POINTS(MP+
AP)

REMARKS

20210392909

UG/2021-2024/422959

SAKSHI PANDEY

BANARASI PANDEY

2003-06-30

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Physics

English

N
o0
«

©0
g
=}
[}

94.85

20210388275

UG/2021-2024/412055

NISHRA MISHRA

DHARMENDRA KUMAR
MISHRA

2005-02-10

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

2.70

88.00

90.7

20210329987

UG/2021-2024/349839

PRIYA RAJ

NAND KUMAR YADAV

2004-03-03

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

1.95

82.20

84.15

20210300969

UG/2021-2024/318907

SHREYA DAW

DILIP DAW

2003-02-25

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

2.49

81.00

83.49

20210392920

UG/2021-2024/422910

PRIYA KUMARI

SURENDAR PRASAD

2002-10-15

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

231

78.20

80.51

20210379217

UG/2021-2024/408213

SUPRIYA KUMARI
SHARMA

Girja Devi

2003-05-05

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Geology

English

1.98

77.80

79.78

20210379813

UG/2021-2024/408950

AMBALIKA KUMARI

RABINDRA SINGH

2004-02-04

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Geology

English

2.01

76.40

78.41

20210378307

UG/2021-2024/405991

ANKUSH KUMAR
MISHRA

VIJAY KANT MISHRA

2001-06-07

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhj

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

77.80

77.8

20210378733

UG/2021-2024/113924

SHRUTI KUMARI

VINOD KUMAR PRASAD

2004-09-21

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

213

74.00

76.13

10

20210388270

UG/2021-2024/418228

AVISH SRIVASTAVA

LATE TARUN KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

2003-05-07

MALE

Board Of Higher
Secondary Education,
Delhj

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

75.00

75

11

20210379054

UG/2021-2024/408011

SHIVANI KUMARI

LALJI SAW

2003-07-22

FEMALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Zoology

English

1.68

72.60

74.28

12

20210287932

UG/2021-2024/204070

RAJU KUMAR

DURGA PRASAD

2004-04-03

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhj

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

74.20

74.2

13

20210389506

UG/2021-2024/419524

MAHESH KUMAR

NARAYAN MAHTO

2003-08-26

MALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Chemistry

Mathematics

Hindi

0.00

73.60

73.6

14

20210379292

UG/2021-2024/408301

JIYA CHHABRA

KULWANT SINGH

2004-11-11

FEMALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Chemistry

Physics

English

2.55

70.20

72.75

15

20210378329

UG/2021-2024/406968

MRINAL KARMAKAR

GAGAN CHANDRA
KARMAKAR

2003-10-31

MALE

Central Board of
Secondary Education,
Delhi

Chemistry

Mathematics

English

0.00

71.60

71.6

16

20210379270

UG/2021-2024/408313

DEVANTI KUMARI

KHAGENDRA MAHTO

2003-04-16

FEMALE

Jharkhand Academic
Council, Ranchi

Chemistry

Physics

English

2.46

69.00

71.46
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17 | 20210378441 | UG/2021-2024/407102 | RANJAN KUMAR SATYANARAYAN MODI | 2002-12-28 | maLe | ‘harkhand Academic | Lo | Mathematics | English | 0.00 | 7020 | 702
MODI Council, Ranchi
18 | 20210378738 | UG/2021-2024/407566 | SHRUTISHREYA | DINESH KUMAR MAHATO | 2004-08-13 | FEMALE Jhacrkha”,‘:?cad?'c Chemistry |  Physics | English | 2.04 | 68.00| 70.04
ouncil, Rancni
19 | 20210380312 | UG/2021-2024/385796 RAJU KUMAR SACHCHIDANAND 2004-08-13 | MALg | ‘harkhand Academic | o uo | Mathematics | English | 0.00 | 70.00| 70
VISHWAKARMA Council, Ranchi
Central Board of
20 | 20210378347 | UG/2021-2024/395109 | RITIKKUMARSINGH |  DILIP KUMAR SINGH | 2004-08-25 | MALE | secondary Education, | Chemistry | Mathematics | English | 0.00 | 69.60| 69.6
Delhi
21| 20210390018 | UG/2021-2024/420052 | MONOLAL TUDU GIRIN TUDU 2002-09-06 | MALE Jhacrkha”f?’:{cadi'_“'c Chemistry | Mathematics | English | 0.00 | 69.00| 69
ouncil, kancni
PARMESHWAR Central Board of
22| 20210378899 | UG/2021-2024/407809 CUMAR MADHU SUDHAN GOPE | 2003-09-10 | MALE | Secondary Education, | Chemistry | Geology | English | 0.00 | 68.80 | 68.8
Delhi
Central Board of
23| 20210379867 | UG/2021-2024/408650 |  ABHIRAJ SINGH UPENDRA SINGH 2003-12-23 | MALE | secondary Education, | Chemistry | Mathematics | English | 0.00 | 67.84| 67.84
Delhi
24 | 20210392510 | UG/2021-2024/422312 PRIYA RANI RAMANAND SINGH 2002-08-16 | FEMALE Jhacrkha”f?’:{cadi'_“'c Chemistry | Mathematics | English | 2.19 | 64.60| 66.79
ouncil, kancni
Central Board of
DHANANJAY KUMAR
25| 20210385223 | UG/2021-2024/415170 | PRITAM KUMAR VIDYARTHY 2004-10-13 | MALE | secondary Education, | Chemistry | Mathematics | English | 0.00 | 64.20 | 64.2
Delhi
26 | 20210297909 | UG/2021-2024/312912 VICKY KUMAR JAGDISH MAHATO 2002-02-14 | maLe | ‘harkhand Academic | o | Geology | English | 1.26 | 60.80| 62.06
MAHATO Council, Ranchi
BIRENDRA KUMAR Central Board of . .
27| 20210386139 | UG/2021-2024/404365 RAHUL BIR BURNWAL 2002-02-09 | MALE | secondary Education, | Chemistry |  Zoology | English | 0.00 | 62.00| 62
Delhi
28 | 20210295579 | UG/2021-2024/313050 | PURNIMAKUMARL |00 51USUDAN MANDAL | 2002-07-17 | FemaLe| harkhand Academic | oo o physics | English | 1.92 | 60.00| 61.92
MANDAL Council, Ranchi
29 | 20210386025 | UG/2021-2024/392648 |  JAGDISH SOREN MOCHIRAM SOREN 2000-05-18 | MALE Jhacrkha”,‘:’zcadi'f”c Chemistry | Mathematics | English | 0.00 | 61.00| 61
ouncil, kancni
30 | 20210380829 | UG/2021-2024/410319 | SONALI KUMARI BISHWANATH BELDAR | 1999-06-07 | FEMALE Jhac'rkha”,‘:’acadi'_“'c Chemistry |  Zoology | English | 1.92 | 58.20| 60.12
ouncil, kancni
31| 20210379846 | UG/2021-2024/408949 | SANJANA KUMARI MAHESH KUMAR 2003-07-12 | FEMALE Jhac'rkha”,‘:’acadi'_“'c Chemistry | Mathematics | English | 1.92 | 56.20 | 58.12
ouncil, kancni
32 | 20210293022 | UG/2021-2024/285027 |  SUCHITA MITRA SUDEEP MITRA 2003-10-17 | FEMALE Jhac'rkha”,‘:’acadi'_“'c Chemistry |  Zoology | English | 1.86 | 54.00| 55.86
ouncil, kancni
33| 20210392808 | UG/2021-2024/422864 | SEEMA KUMARI MANOJ MAHATO 2002-01-01 | FEMALE Jhac'rkha”,‘:’acadi'_“'c Chemistry |  Physics | English | 1.62 | 54.00| 55.62
ouncil, kancni
34 | 20210386632 | UG/2021-2024/416584 | COVIND KUMAR RAJESH MANDAL 2003-08-12 | MmaLg | ‘harkhand Academic | o Lo physics | English | 0.00 | 5440 | 544
MANDAL Council, Ranchi
35 | 20210379552 | UG/2021-2024/a08658 | CMANDANKUMAR 1\ i1y pRASAD MAHTO | 2003-07-09 | maLg | Jherkhand Academic | o i | physics | English | 0.00 | 52.40| 52.4
MAHTO Council, Ranchi

*ALL VALID APPLICANT ARE SELECTED FOR ADMISSION.
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